
SURFACE BRUSH ITEM LIST

ø6 /
0.236

ø15 /
0.590

ø25 /
0.984

ø40 /
1.575

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

mm/ min
Inch/ min mm /

 Inch
gram

ø6 /
0.236

ø9 /
0.354

30 / 
1.181

42.5 /
1.673

50 /
1.969

65 /
2.560

N/A N/A

UF0019/
M3 x

0.5 x 4mm
DH0005/
LN Key
1.5mm

UF0018/
M4 x

0.7 x 8mm
UF0020/
LN Key
2mm

UF0017/
M6 x

1 x 16mm

DB0007/
LN Key
3mm

26

21

7

0.2 /
0.008

0.2 /
0.008

0.2 /
0.008

0.2 /
0.008

0.5 /
0.02

0.5 /
0.02

0.5 /
0.02

0.5 /
0.02

1.2 /
0.05

1.2 /
0.05

1.2 /
0.05

1.2 /
0.05

 2700-
3600

 5000-
6000

 5700-
7200

9000-
12000

 2000 /
79

 2000 /
79

 2000 /
79

 2000 /
79

 10 /
0.394

 10 /
0.394

 10 /
0.394

 10 /
0.3943

75 /
2.952

100/
3.937

75 /
2.952

96 /
3.780

ø12 /
0.472

UF1106
UF1206
UF1306
UF1406
UF1506
UF1606
UF1706
UF1806
UF1906
UF1006
UF1115
UF1215
UF1315
UF1415
UF1515
UF1615
UF1715
UF1815
UF1915
UF1015
UF1125
UF1225
UF1325
UF1425
UF1525
UF1625
UF1725
UF1825
UF1925
UF1025
UF1140
UF1240
UF1340
UF1440
UF1540
UF1640
UF1740
UF1840
UF1940
UF1040

SKU GRIT
SIZE

Ød ØDS WeightSpare Parts 
(for M)

LN Key with 
Screw

L  L2
Polishing Deburring Max.

Feed Brush
ProjectionDESCRIPTION

Depth Of Cut (DOC) Rec.
R.P.M.

UF-FB-G-D006-L30
UF-FB-P-D006-L30
UF-FB-V-D006-L30
UF-FB-O-D006-L30
UF-FB-B-D006-L30
UF-FB-W-D006-L30
UF-FB-R-D006-L30
UF-FB-M-D006-L30
UF-FB-Z-D006-L30
UF-FB-A-D006-L30
UF-FB-G-D015-L50
UF-FB-P-D015-L50
UF-FB-V-D015-L50
UF-FB-O-D015-L50
UF-FB-B-D015-L50
UF-FB-W-D015-L50
UF-FB-R-D015-L50
UF-FB-M-D015-L50
UF-FB-Z-D015-L50
UF-FB-A-D015-L50
UF-FB-G-D025-L75
UF-FB-P-D025-L75
UF-FB-V-D025-L75
UF-FB-O-D025-L75
UF-FB-B-D025-L75
UF-FB-W-D025-L75
UF-FB-R-D025-L75
UF-FB-M-D025-L75
UF-FB-Z-D025-L75
UF-FB-A-D025-L75
UF-FB-G-D040-L75
UF-FB-P-D040-L75
UF-FB-V-D040-L75
UF-FB-O-D040-L75
UF-FB-B-D040-L75
UF-FB-W-D040-L75
UF-FB-R-D040-L75
UF-FB-M-D040-L75
UF-FB-Z-D040-L75
UF-FB-A-D040-L75

150
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
2000
3000
6000

150
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
2000
3000
6000

150
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
2000
3000
6000

150
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
2000
3000
6000

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch
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UFIBER



SURFACE BRUSH SLEEVE ITEM LIST

ø60 /
2.362

ø13/
0.512

ø100 /
3.937

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

mm/ min
Inch/ min mm /

 Inch
gram

ø16 /
0.630

75 /
2.952

90 /
3.780

50 /
2.952

97 /
3.820

140 0.2 /
0.008

0.2 /
0.008

0.5 /
0.02

0.5 /
0.02

1.2 /
0.05

1.2 /
0.05

 1000-
1400

1800-
2400

 2000 /
79

 2000 /
79

 10 /
0.394

 10 /
0.394

70

SKU
Ød ØDS WeightL L2 Feed Brush

ProjectionDESCRIPTION
Rec.

R.P.M.

150
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
2000
3000
6000

150
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
2000
3000
6000

UF1160
UF1260
UF1360
UF1460
UF1560
UF1660
UF1760
UF1860
UF1960
UF1060
UF1100
UF1200
UF1300
UF1400
UF1500
UF1600
UF1700
UF1800
UF1900
UF1000

UF-FB-G-D060-L75
UF-FB-P-D060-L75
UF-FB-V-D060-L75
UF-FB-O-D060-L75
UF-FB-B-D060-L75
UF-FB-W-D060-L75
UF-FB-R-D060-L75
UF-FB-M-D060-L75
UF-FB-Z-D060-L75
UF-FB-A-D060-L75
UF-FB-G-D100-L75
UF-FB-P-D100-L75
UF-FB-V-D100-L75
UF-FB-O-D100-L75
UF-FB-B-D100-L75
UF-FB-W-D100-L75
UF-FB-R-D100-L75
UF-FB-M-D100-L75
UF-FB-Z-D100-L75
UF-FB-A-D100-L75

ø 6mm / 0.236”
ø 16mm / 0.590”
ø 25mm / 0.984”
ø 40mm / 1.575”
ø 60mm / 2.362”
ø100mm / 3.937”

UF5506
UF5515
UF5525
UF5540
UF5560
UF5500

UF0010
UF0011
UF0012
UF0013
UF0013
UF0014

2.5
2.5
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0

30
40
160
200
320
670

Ø6 / 0.236
Ø6 / 0.236
Ø10 /0.394
Ø12 /0.472
Ø12 /0.472
Ø16 / 0.630

Ø10.0/0.394
Ø18.0/0.740
Ø31.0/1.220
Ø45.6/1.795
Ø67.0/2.638
Ø108/4.252

30 / 1.181
30 / 1.181
30 / 1.181
30 / 1.181
40 / 1.575
40 / 1.575

70 / 2.756
90 / 3.543
140 / 5.512
140 / 5.512
145 / 5.708
155 / 6.102

M3x0.5x4
M3x0.5x6
M4x0.7x10
M6x1.0x10
M6x1.0x10
M8x1.25x16

UF0021
UF0020
UF0021
UF0022
UF0022
UF0023

SKU SKU SKUDESCRIPTION
Suitable

for
Surface Brush

UF-FS-006-C06-L70
UF-FS-015-C06-L90
UF-FS-025-C10-L140
UF-FS-040-C12-L140
UF-FS-060-C12-L150
UF-FS-100-C16-L155

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

ØDSØd1 L1 L2
gram

S (mm)MxPxLength

Weight LN KeyClamping 
Screw

SURFACE BRUSH ITEM LIST

Polishing Deburring Max.
Depth Of Cut (DOC)

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

14

GRIT
SIZE

UFIBER

Spare Parts 
(for M)

LN Key with 
Screw

UF0016/
M6 x

1 x 20mm

DB0007/
LN Key
3mm

UF0015/
M6 x

1 x 25mm

DB0007/
LN Key
3mm

L2

L1

ØDS
h6Ød1


